General information about company

Scrip code 516096

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE384D01022

Name of the company

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of 0 . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder ?Ez;;eholders zg;gslty equity Depository 1:18(1;1 V()\iH) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 9 507758 507758 38.84 507758 507758 |38.84
romoter
Group
(B) Public 8642 799502 799502 61.16 799502 799502 |[61.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8651 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category - Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XI1T) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)=(VID+(X)As |No. |total | total
) 9 Shares | N @ | s
(a) a% of (A+B+C2) | (a) ares ares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 38.84 200000 | 39.39 | 507758
Promoter
Group
B) Public 61.16 344482
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 200000 | 15.3 | 852240




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ; each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
- paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° a()
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D : VII) = SCRR asa%
)] (11D) shares | S9uity | Depository (VI =" per ’ of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class Total
held | (VD) (V)+ a % of Total Voti
™ v VD |@a+Brcy) X |esy o
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 507758 507758 |38.84 507758 507758 |38.84
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 9 507758 507758 |38.84 507758 507758 |38.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 507758 507758 | 38.84 507758 507758 |38.84
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 8577 728665 728665 |55.74 728665 728665 |55.74
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 43916 43916 3.36 43916 43916 | 3.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 64 26921 26921 | 2.06 26921 26921 | 2.06
(specify)
(Ssu)b'TOtal (B) 8642 799502 799502 | 61.16 799502 799502 | 61.16
Total Public
Shareholding 8642 799502 799502 | 61.16 799502 799502 | 61.16
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8651 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8651 1307260 1307260 | 100 1307260 1307260 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares Sl’(l) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
: Outstanding - . - sa sa .
convertible W, + securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (X*gran ® | No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(W) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.84 200000 | 39.39 | 507758
?lt;b'TOtal (A) 38.84 200000 39.39 | 507758
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.84 200000 | 39.39 | 507758
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 55.74 278505
(a(ii)) 3.36 43916
(e) 2.06 22061
Sub-Total (B) 61.16 344482
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
61.16 344482
B)=B) 1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 852240
Total (A+B+C 100 200000 | 153 | 852240

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT SANGAL
AND SONS
HUF

HIMANSHU
SANGAL &
SONS HUF

HIMANSHU
SANGAL

AMIT
SANGAL

CHARU
SANGAL

ISHITA
NIYOGI

RENU
SANGAL

PAN (1)

AAAHATS533A

AAAHH3045Q

ABTPS0013R

ABTPS0661F

ABUPS9193B

AJAPN9109]

ATBPS2221F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7080

6800

107940

121100

93500

5034

112540

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7080

6800

107940

121100

93500

5034

112540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.52

8.26

9.26

0.39

8.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7080

6800

107940

121100

93500

5034

112540

Class eg:y

Total

7080

6800

107940

121100

93500

5034

112540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

0.52

8.26

9.26

0.39

8.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

0.52

8.26

9.26

0.39

8.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

| 100000

100000

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

92.64

82.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7080

6800

107940

121100

93500

5034

112540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TANMAY SANGAL

VINAYAK SANGAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AWYPS9828A

COAPS3437P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43275

10489

507758

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

43275

10489

507758

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

38.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

43275

10489

507758

Class eg:y

Total

43275

10489

507758

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.31

0.8

38.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.31

0.8

38.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

200000




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39.39

43275

10489

507758

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL

VARSHA RAMESH PARIKH

DEEPAK ARORA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAHG9285P

AAFPP0419D

AAJPA7390Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17000

19121

13200

49321

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

17000

19121

13200

49321

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.3

1.46

1.01

3.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17000

19121

13200

49321

Class eg:y

Total

17000

19121

13200

49321

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

1.01

3.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.01

3.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

17000

19121

13200

49321




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

R N RUBESH

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEZPR4666]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43916

43916

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

43916

43916

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

43916

43916

Class eg:y

Total

43916

43916

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.36

3.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.36

3.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

43916

43916




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

11

64

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19550

3948

3423

26921

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

19550

3948

3423

26921

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

0.3

0.26

2.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19550

3948

3423

26921

Class eg:y

Total

19550

3948

3423

26921

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3

0.26

2.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.26

2.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14690

3948

3423

22061

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



