General information about company	
Scrip code	516096
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE384D01022
Name of the company	SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	10tal as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	507758			507758	38.84	507758		507758	38.84
(B)	Public	8642	799502			799502	61.16	799502		799502	61.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	8651	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specifi	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.84			200000	39.39	507758
(B)	Public				61.16					344482
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			200000	15.3	852240

ŗ	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	507758			507758	38.84	507758		507758	38.84
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	507758			507758	38.84	507758		507758	38.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	507758			507758	38.84	507758		507758	38.84
В	Table III - Statemen	e III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions									
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8577	728665			728665	55.74	728665		728665	55.74
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	43916			43916	3.36	43916		43916	3.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	64	26921			26921	2.06	26921		26921	2.06
Sub-Total (B) (3)		8642	799502			799502	61.16	799502		799502	61.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		8642	799502			799502	61.16	799502		799502	61.16
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		8651	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100
Total (A+B+C)		8651	1307260			1307260	100	1307260		1307260	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	mote	r and l	Promote	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	surities and share capital) (XI)= 0. Of Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.84			200000	39.39	507758
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.84			200000	39.39	507758
(2)	Foreign							•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.84			200000	39.39	507758
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				55.74					278505
(a(ii))				3.36					43916
(e)				2.06					22061
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.16					344482
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.16					344482
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pu	ıblic sha	reholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					852240
Total (A+B+C				100			200000	15.3	852240

		Individua	als/Hindu und	ivided Famil	y		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT SANGAL AND SONS HUF	HIMANSHU SANGAL & SONS HUF	HIMANSHU SANGAL	AMIT SANGAL	CHARU SANGAL	ISHITA NIYOGI	RENU SANGAL
PAN (II)	АААНА7533А	AAAHH3045Q	ABTPS0013R	ABTPS0661F	ABUPS9193B	AJAPN9109J	ATBPS2221
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7080	6800	107940	121100	93500	5034	112540
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7080	6800	107940	121100	93500	5034	112540
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.52	8.26	9.26	7.15	0.39	8.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	7080	6800	107940	121100	93500	5034	112540
Class eg:y							
Total	7080	6800	107940	121100	93500	5034	112540
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	0.52	8.26	9.26	7.15	0.39	8.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	0.52	8.26	9.26	7.15	0.39	8.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		<u> </u>		·		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII		_	_	_	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	92.64	82.58	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7080	6800	107940	121100	93500	5034	112540
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undivided Famil	ly
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TANMAY SANGAL	VINAYAK SANGAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AWYPS9828A	COAPS3437P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43275	10489	507758
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43275	10489	507758
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	0.8	38.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)	
Class eg:X	43275	10489	507758
Class eg:y			
Total	43275	10489	507758
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.31	0.8	38.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.31	0.8	38.84
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	ed (XIII)	<u> </u>
No. (a)	0	0	200000

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 4327	275	10489	507758						
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type Pron	moter	Promoter							

Searial No.	1	2	3	1
Name of the				
Shareholders (I)	GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL	VARSHA RAMESH PARIKH	DEEPAK ARORA	Click here to go bacl
PAN (II)	AAAHG9285P	AAFPP0419D	AAJPA7390Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17000	19121	13200	49321
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17000	19121	13200	49321
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.46	1.01	3.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	(2)		
Class eg: X	17000	19121	13200	49321
Class eg:y				
Total	17000	19121	13200	49321
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.3	1.46	1.01	3.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.3	1.46	1.01	3.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17000	19121	13200	49321

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R N RUBESH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AEZPR4666J	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43916	43916			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43916	43916			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	3.36			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	43916	43916			
Class eg:y					
Total	43916	43916			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.36	3.36			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	3.36			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	43916	43916			

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	44	11	9	64			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19550	3948	3423	26921			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	19550	3948	3423	26921			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	0.3	0.26	2.06			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	19550	3948	3423	26921			
Class eg:y							
Total	19550	3948	3423	26921			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.5	0.3	0.26	2.06			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.5	0.3	0.26	2.06			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> 1</u>	1	I			
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14690	3948	3423	22061			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence